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Henk Bos

Comb Schipper
Ron Voorn
vokko Brugge
wim Hogendoorn
N. Tetteroo
Ron Voorn
vokko Brugge
M. Kroon-Kout
cor van Zanen

vokko Brugge
Ron Vvoorn

R. van der Pijl1
Comb Schipper

N. Tetteroo

Cr. Eijkelboom
N. Tetteroo
Jaap Schlikker
Frans Jonk
Frans Jonk

vokko Brugge
Henk Bos
cor van Zzanen

RECAPITULATIE POELES DD
VERG DUI DEEL ---POELE 1:5
VEN NEM 10 20 30
1241 64 14
1243 5 1
1253 4 1
1320 16 1
TOT. 89 17
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: 060718
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Edam
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Purmerend
Purmerend
Edam

De Rijp
Purmerend
Edam

De Rijp
Edam
Hobrede
Marken
Purmerend
ITpendam
Purmerend
Spijkerboor
Volendam
Volendam

De Rijp
Purmerend
Edam
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35.
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TYD MET./MIN

28
17
10
20
05

ET 89 DUIVEN OP 06/07/18 OM 13.30 UUR
VER. AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM. V ZUIV.
1241 1073.444 05/02 03 5.1559331
1253 1073.989 04/02 01 6.1400852
1241 1077.767 05/03 03 6.1395057
1320 1075.056 16/04 03 6.1425454
1241 1073.624 06/01 01 3.1080467
1241 1074.965 08/03 03 4.1472026
1241 02 05 02 3.1080551
1320 02 16 01 4.1842504
1241 1075.323 03/01 03 6.1402900
1241 1077.527 04/01 03 5.1560084
1320 03 16 07 4.1842476
1241 03 05 04 4.1809526
1241 1078.867 07/01 01 3.1089168
1253 02 04 03 5.1567000
1241 02 08 05 2.1454831
1241 1070.036 04/01 03 6.1402569
1241 03 08 02 1.5013880
1241 1072.755 06/01 03 4.1809047
1243 1076.906 05/02 03 6.1395484
1243 02 05 01 4.1810653
1320 04 16 09 6.1425380
1241 02 05 01 5.1559328
1241 02 04 01 4.1809027

Dax cc 2B (N)
1:10 1:25 HwH SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3
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933.
930.
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873.
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856.
832.
832.
831.
819.
788.
784.
778.
771.
764.

762.
755.
740.

N-AA-A27-BLAD 1

875
968
805
503
478
026
540
139
477
471

528
831
490
561
260
986
293
233
635
568

785
273
373

KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

947.
921.
894.
842.
815.
789.
763.
736.
631.
605.

526.
473.
447.
421.
315.
236.
184.
157.
131.

78.

52.
26.

WO oCONUVIOO NN

w o OOONORF AW

S.V.E.L.

DE STORMVOGELS
D.V.S.

DE REISDUIF

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



